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CLUES ACROSS

1. Emaciation
6. Million barrels per day (abbr.)
9. Light dry-gap bridge

13

14.

15

16.
17.
18.
19.
21.
22.
23.
24.

25

28.
29.

31

33.
36.
38.

system (abbr.)
. Anatomical term
Tropical starchy tuberous root
. Jewish calendar month
Round Dutch cheese
Western Pacific republic
List of foods
It can strike the ground
Drenches
Some are cole
Squad
Expresses emotion
. One point east of due south
Satisfaction
Holds nothing back
. Top of the body
Not well-liked
Did slowly
Greek goddess of the dawn

CLUES DOWN

1. Not us

2
3
4
5. Jr.’s father
6
7
8

. Helper
. Bleat
. Type of chair

. Necessary for certain beverages
. Hillside
. Dutch painter Gerrit __

9. Gave a new look

10.
11.

12

14.
17.

20

21.

23

25.
26.
217.
29.

Ancient Greek City
Confidence trick

. Type of fund

From an Asian island

Malay boat

. Western Australia indigenous
people

. You need it to get somewhere
The woman

It may be green

Makes less severe

One from Beantown

Cluster on underside of fern frond

39. Gland secretion
41. Vital to existence
44. Aristocratic young women

45. Erik __, composer

46. Not young

48. Jewish term for “Sir”
49. Secondary school

52. Regarding

54. Highly excited

56. Mainly

. student: learns to heal

60. Thin, narrow piece of wood

61. Cakes
. Dried-up

something
65. Body part
66.
67.

68. Notes

30
32.
34.
35.
37.
40.
42
43.
47.
49.

Yokel
Dissuade

“Siddhartha”
50.
52.
53.
55.
56.
57.
58. Air mattress

59. Speaks incessantly
61. Auction term

65. Atomic #62

Muslim ruler
Women from Mayflower

. Cavalry sword
Metric linear unit
Hawaiian dish

Mutual savings bank
. Caesar, comedian
Primordial matters

We all have it
Hermann __, author of

. Biomedical nonprofit

. One who is symbolic of

Historic MA coastal city
Shady garden alcove
Small amount
Horse-drawn cart
Nocturnal rodent
Spiritual leader



